
 

022 KEYSTONE OPEN 
ALL AROUND 

AFTER 400  TARGETS  
 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K        392  3A               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         390  3A               GLEN ROCK           PA 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH      390  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      387  3A    JGLD       DANVILLE            PA 
9604484  KOONS JR JAMES A     383  3A               SPRING GLEN         PA 
0923273  SAUBLE TODD V        381  3A    SUBV       MARTINSBURG         WV 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      381  3A               GLEN ROCK           PA 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       381  3A               PETROLIA            PA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    378  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
1852137  WERTZ NICHOLAS A     377  3A     JR        WICONISCO           PA 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M        377  3A    S.VT       ELYSBURG            PA 
9303687  NUNES TONY M         375  3A               SINKING SPRINGS     PA 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       368  3A    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
0920902  RECLA IAN L          366  3A               MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
1214424  BONSER JACOB RAYMO   366  3A    JGLD       LEHIGHTON           PA 
 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      388  AA     VET       FREEDOM             PA 
1314409  BISER SHANE C        385  AA    JGLD       THURMONT            MD 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       382  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
1211942  FENTON JEFFREY       382  AA               CLAIRTON            PA 
8705386  LANDON CHAD W        381  AA               GENOA               NY 
1211456  RAMSAY RYAN LEE      381  AA               SHAMOKIN            PA 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      380  AA    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
8301943  UNRUH RICHARD L      380  AA     VET       CHESTERTOWN         MD 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J      379  AA               SEWICKLEY           PA 
1777900  SCHAFFER CLARE L     379  AA     JR        NEWTOWN             PA 
0921752  HUGHES R NICK        377  AA    JGLD       STREET              MD 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   376  AA    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    375  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
1931407  COHOON CHRIS         375  AA               NESQUEHONING        PA 
1625577  SHARP ISAAC S        374  AA    JGLD       SAVANNAH            TN 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A         374  AA               SHOHOLA             PA 
1621836  OSTROWSKI JR RON J   374  AA    JGLD       SHAVERTOWN          PA 
8304859  MCMASTERS DAVID J    373  AA               CORTLAND            NY 
1850674  REBUCK MATTHEW J     372  AA               SHAMOKIN            PA 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    369  AA     VET       BADEN               PA 
0817324  PETTIBONE JOHN       367  AA               DEVON               PA 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         367  AA     VET       HEGINS              PA 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       366  AA     VET       NEW CASTLE          PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        365  AA    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
1416331  MACNEAL STEPHEN J    365  AA    JGLD       WEATHERLY           PA 
0761048  SNYDER BRIAN R       365  AA               MILFORD             PA 
0310749  HOLDREN JASON S      364  AA               MURRYSVILLE         PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   363  AA    SUBV       BATH                PA 
0115731  MANSOURA JACK        362  AA               BROOKLYN            NY 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    362  AA    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      362  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   360  AA     VET       COLUMBUS            PA 
9502613  JOHNSTON JAMES T     356  AA               BELLE VERNON        PA 
0415565  JUBIN MICHAEL H      355  AA     VET       COVENTRY            RI 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       352  AA               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    350  AA    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        381  A_    S.JR       RINGTOWN            PA 
8400385  JARVIS ROBERT J      380  A_    SUBV       BROWNS MILLS        NJ 
1855048  ZICK BRIAN J         379  A_               HALLSTEAD           PA 
0923274  SAUBLE ALEC V        378  A_               RICHMOND            VA 
1519722  COLUCCI OWEN S       376  A_     JR        EASTON              PA 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      376  A_    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     375  A_    SUBV       NAPLES              FL 



0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    375  A_    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
0412536  FONTELLO MICHAEL A   374  A_               MIDDLETOWN          DE 
1519549  PADOVANI RAYMOND J   374  A_    SUBV       BLOOMSBURG          NJ 
9200210  WHITE SCOTT L        374  A_    SUBV       BETHEL              PA 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     374  A_    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
0618054  SNYDER BEN A         373  A_               MIDDLEBURG          PA 
1111024  RASK DENNIS A        371  A_               PITTSBURGH          PA 
4440082  SHUMAN RICHARD L     371  A_    S.VT       BLANDON             PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        371  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
9300267  BOWERS SCOTT A       370  A_               TREVORTON           PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   369  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        369  A_    SUBV       JOHNSTON            RI 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      369  A_    S.VT       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    368  A_    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
1940079  O CONNER DONALD R    368  A_    SUBV       DUSHORE             PA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     368  A_    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    366  A_     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
9803921  BENDER JEFFREY L     366  A_               FAYETTEVILLE        PA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     366  A_               STATEN ISLAND       NY 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         366  A_               MONONGAHELA         PA 
0763284  PERETIN JAKE F       363  A_               SIDMAN              PA 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      363  A_    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          DE 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    362  A_     JR        POTTSTOWN           PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    361  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H         360  A_    JGLD       PITTSBURGH          PA 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        360  A_    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
1932210  LAVRICH JOHN P       360  A_               MILL HALL           PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       358  A_    S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
1939635  DUNKLE SUE A         358  A_    LDY1       SPRING GLEN         PA 
0214323  SHIRE JAMES M        357  A_               MILFORD             NJ 
1012918  FOOSE TRAVIS D       357  A_               FLEETWOOD           PA 
1775504  BROWN JR DAVID E     356  A_     JR        FRENCHTOWN          NJ 
8600311  SCHAFFER DANIEL J    354  A_               NEWTOWN             PA 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    354  A_    LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        352  A_    SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    351  A_     VET       HALLSTEAD           PA 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        346  A_               BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
1778525  BOES ANTHONY         345  A_    JGLD       BETHEL PARK         PA 
0411592  OSWALD ROBERT M      344  A_    SUBV       GREENLAWN           NY 
1859291  SANTOS JOSEPH C      343  A_    SUBV       HUNTINGTOWN         MD 
2115964  DUNN KATELYN M       343  A_     JR        SMETHPORT           PA 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       342  A_    S.VT       WATERTOWN           CT 
1620837  VON STEUBEN WILBUR   333  A_               NAZARETH            PA 
2212553  HIXSON CAMERON VAU   328  A_    S.JR  T/O  CRYSTAL SPRING      PA 
1933542  COLUCCI HAILEE R     326  A_    LDY1       EASTON              PA 
1777733  PLUNKETT III PAUL    317  A_    SUBV       SAINT THOMAS        PA 
2213742  HITCHCOCK JOHN F     308  A_               FLEMINGTON          NJ 
2213741  HITCHCOCK ELIZABET   269  A_    S.JR       FLEMINGTON          NJ 
2211962  BROWN CALI JO        232  A_    S.JR  T/O  BURNT COBINS        PA 
 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        376  B      VET       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
1111463  HANNAHOE JONATHAN    375  B                CHALFONT            PA 
1216574  BUCHIERE JOSHUA T    374  B                WALWORTH            NY 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        373  B     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
1853544  READLER WYATT C      371  B     S.JR       WAPWOLLOPEN         PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       371  B     SUBV       COGAN STATION       PA 
0763281  PETERS ROBERT J      371  B                BLANDON             PA 
1850001  BAYER EDWARD J       369  B      VET       GIBSONIA            PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    368  B     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
2115032  WHITMAN CHAD J       367  B                VALLEY VIEW         PA 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R    366  B                NORTHBOROUGH        MA 
1213455  RYAN MARK            366  B     SUBV       WIND GAP            PA 
8600790  JABS JACK A          365  B     S.VT       EAST GREENVILLE     PA 
0111874  EMILIUS BRYAN L      364  B     SUBV       JENKINTOWN          PA 
2504609  DULIN DAVID C        364  B     SUBV       ANNAPOLIS           MD 
9301287  RAPOLI PAUL M        364  B      VET       BERNE               NY 
0816181  BAKER ANDREW R       364  B                BINGHAMTON          NY 



5726519  PLATSKE JAMES E      363  B     SUBV       RICHMOND            KY 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     363  B     SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    363  B     LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       363  B     S.VT       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
8202237  HUGHES JR RAYMOND    363  B                STREET              MD 
8903873  PALMER MARTIN J      362  B      VET       WARTERTOWN          CT 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       362  B      VET       BEAR                DE 
8806292  RAY KRIS J           362  B     SUBV       KIMBERTON           PA 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   361  B     SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
9602980  JOHNSTON JAMES E     361  B                PITTSBURGH          PA 
8105359  BOINSKE SR PHILLIP   360  B      VET       BLOSSBURG           PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     360  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
0921322  MANNING JOHN         360  B     SUBV       BATH                PA 
4435032  PROUKOU SPEAR X      360  B     S.VT       RUSSELL             PA 
1114203  BOWES V JAMES J      359  B                KIMBERTON           PA 
9001886  COSTA BRUCE          359  B     SUBV       MIDDLEBORO          MA 
9103986  MISSIMER JEREMY S    357  B                MOHNTON             PA 
1771513  ESHBACH ZACHARY R    357  B                BOYERTOWN           PA 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       356  B     LDY1       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
8705371  BURGENER JERRY A     356  B                PHOENIXVILLE        PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     355  B     LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
4440128  SHUSTER DAVID A      354  B      VET       BETHEL PARK         PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        354  B     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       354  B     LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
1938500  KABABIK KALEB        353  B     JGLD       WAYNESBORO          GA 
2111514  CALVARUSO TJ         353  B     S.JR       ROCHESTER           NY 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       352  B                VALLEY FORGE        PA 
1315129  CLARK CAREY R        352  B     SUBV       TANNERSVILLE        PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          352  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
9100444  BURICK STEPHEN E     351  B     SUBV       BLACKWOOD           NJ 
4409898  CORDELL DANIEL C     350  B     S.VT       GREENCASTLE         PA 
9101352  BAUM JOHN J          349  B                UPPER MARLBORO      MD 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        349  B     LDY2       NAPLES              FL 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       348  B     LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
8600299  BAGLEY RAYMOND JR    344  B      VET       CANTON              PA 
8800044  GUSTAFSON HARLAN     343  B     S.VT       POTTSTOWN           PA 
9911446  DEISHER III JOHN C   343  B                GILBERTSVILLE       PA 
1610215  MADASU UDAY          342  B                MOUNT SINAI         NY 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          325  B                MERTZTOWN           PA 
 
1415444  LINEMAN RANDY D      379  C     SUBV       FREDONIA            NY 
1775618  SMITH CHARLES E      369  C     SUBV       BECHTELSVILLE       PA 
1100975  BURKERT JERRY L      368  C     S.VT       DOVER               DE 
2111285  LOGAN BECKI          368  C     LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
0921323  FOX GUY D            368  C     SUBV       SARASOTA            FL 
2506218  HARRISON BILL        367  C     S.VT       SHADYSIDE           MD 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     366  C     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
8502211  MORGAN ROBERT E      366  C     S.VT       JONESTOWN           PA 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    365  C     S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
2068093  COSPER BRAYDEN P     364  C     S.JR       SMETHPORT           PA 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      364  C      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
2071236  REBUCK JACOB M       363  C     S.JR                           PA 
0316564  WOLF THOMAS G        363  C                CORNWALL            CT 
1316540  PRETO JOHN D         360  C     SUBV       EAST NORTHPORT      NY 
9700137  WECHSLER JR RONALD   357  C                SCHNECKSVILLE       PA 
4420953  HOLZER THOMAS        357  C      VET       BETHEL PARK         PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      354  C     SUBV       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON THOMA   353  C      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1419525  FERDINAND MARK E     352  C                DRUMS               PA 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    352  C                MECHANICSBURG       PA 
1936210  WALLS DAKOTA E       351  C     JGLD       TOWER CITY          PA 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     351  C     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
0414581  BROWN DAVID E        351  C                FRENCHTOWN          NJ 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    350  C                CORAOPOLIS          PA 
1210056  PINCH ROBIN          350  C     LDY2       POTTSTOWN           PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    349  C     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
9404780  YURKY JAMES          348  C     SUBV       PHILIPSBURG         PA 



1211888  KERN JAN             347  C      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
1314341  DIRISIO RAYMOND D    346  C                WASHINGTON          NJ 
2068494  HOOD THOMAS JAMES    346  C                ASHLAND             PA 
1110807  SLATER LESLIE        344  C     LDY2       OWEGO               NY 
1216677  SUKEL CAROLYN E      343  C     LDY1       HAZLE TWP           PA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    342  C     LDY2       BATH                PA 
1851890  HENRY THOMAS E       342  C                BOYERTOWN           PA 
2072521  SIPOS JOSEPH M       341  C                CENTER VALLEY       PA 
4600292  KELLEY STEVEN F      341  C      VET       EXETER              RI 
2071603  LUKENS JIM W         339  C                BRENTWOOD           PA 
1850588  SOLT JOHN F          337  C                GILBERTSVILLE       PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     335  C     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
2111625  KRAMER CODY          335  C      JR        CRESSONA            PA 
1770349  SCHAFFER MARY M      334  C     LDY1       NEWTOWN             PA 
2074480  VERNA NICHOLAS P     332  C                SOUTHEASTERN        PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    332  C     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
0614831  FRYMOYER JEFF J      330  C                MCALISTERVILLE      PA 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       326  C      VET       COLUMBIA CROSS ROA  PA 
1510074  WELLS BRETT E        324  C     SUBV       NORRISTOWN          PA 
 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W       375  D     S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   363  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
1851923  CARBAUGH BO E        355  D      JR        ROBERTSDALE         PA 
1772186  RAY KRISTEN M        354  D      JR        KIMBERTON           PA 
1776233  SARGENT JR ROBERT    353  D                STROUDBURG          PA 
1770525  RAIFORD DARLENE W    353  D     LDY2       HAMPTON             VA 
9700136  REX BRUCE S          352  D     S.VT       COPLAY              PA 
0510666  WOLF THOMAS J        351  D     S.VT       TABERNACLE          NJ 
1518296  MCDONALD FRED        349  D      VET       JACKSON             NJ 
1771179  TAGLIAVIA JOSEPH J   349  D     SUBV       EAST QUOGUE         NY 
1935275  ORKIN ALEX W         349  D     S.JR       ASHLAND             PA 
4441620  SNYDER DAVID A       348  D     S.VT       MILFORD             PA 
9910100  DETWEILER BRYAN J    348  D                ROARING SPRINGS     PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    346  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
1620900  LAURENCE JR JOSEPH   344  D                LANGHORNE           PA 
1938924  KNEPPER REUBEN W     344  D     S.JR       MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
2071235  REBUCK JACK M        342  D     S.JR       SHAMOKIN            PA 
2112204  STANCAVAGE DAVID J   342  D                SHAMOKIN            PA 
1852944  CARBAUGH ADAM L      338  D     S.JR       ROBERTSDALE         PA 
8905163  REBELLO WALTER A     337  D     S.VT       TAUNTON             MA 
1623909  HARTMAN JIM          337  D     S.VT       WAYNE               PA 
1313785  FANTANAROSA CELEST   328  D     LDY2       ELVERSON            PA 
0216691  SHIRE CHARLES R      328  D     S.VT       MILFORD             NJ 
1414869  KING GARY D          327  D     SUBV       WALDORF             MD 
1211038  WHITAKER TODD        325  D     SUBV       SIOUX FALLS         SD 
1776231  WOODLING JEFF S      320  D                EFFORT              PA 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    320  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
2070994  BIVENS LUKE M        315  D     S.JR       BIG COVE TANNERY    PA 
8906275  ALMEIDA STEPHEN A    301  D      VET       DARTMOUTH           MA 
1775084  LITTLE SHERRI B      291  D     LDY2       YALESVILLE          CT 
2113012  HEMINITZ SHARON      282  D     LDY2       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        381  A_    S.JR       RINGTOWN            PA 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W       375  D     S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
1853544  READLER WYATT C      371  B     S.JR       WAPWOLLOPEN         PA 
2068093  COSPER BRAYDEN P     364  C     S.JR       SMETHPORT           PA 
2071236  REBUCK JACOB M       363  C     S.JR                           PA 
2111514  CALVARUSO TJ         353  B     S.JR       ROCHESTER           NY 
1935275  ORKIN ALEX W         349  D     S.JR       ASHLAND             PA 
1938924  KNEPPER REUBEN W     344  D     S.JR       MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
2071235  REBUCK JACK M        342  D     S.JR       SHAMOKIN            PA 
1852944  CARBAUGH ADAM L      338  D     S.JR       ROBERTSDALE         PA 
2212553  HIXSON CAMERON VAU   328  A_    S.JR  T/O  CRYSTAL SPRING      PA 
2070994  BIVENS LUKE M        315  D     S.JR       BIG COVE TANNERY    PA 



2213741  HITCHCOCK ELIZABET   269  A_    S.JR       FLEMINGTON          NJ 
2211962  BROWN CALI JO        232  A_    S.JR  T/O  BURNT COBINS        PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1777900  SCHAFFER CLARE L     379  AA     JR        NEWTOWN             PA 
1852137  WERTZ NICHOLAS A     377  3A     JR        WICONISCO           PA 
1519722  COLUCCI OWEN S       376  A_     JR        EASTON              PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    366  A_     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      364  C      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    362  A_     JR        POTTSTOWN           PA 
1775504  BROWN JR DAVID E     356  A_     JR        FRENCHTOWN          NJ 
1851923  CARBAUGH BO E        355  D      JR        ROBERTSDALE         PA 
1772186  RAY KRISTEN M        354  D      JR        KIMBERTON           PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON THOMA   353  C      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
2115964  DUNN KATELYN M       343  A_     JR        SMETHPORT           PA 
2111625  KRAMER CODY          335  C      JR        CRESSONA            PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      387  3A    JGLD       DANVILLE            PA 
1314409  BISER SHANE C        385  AA    JGLD       THURMONT            MD 
0921752  HUGHES R NICK        377  AA    JGLD       STREET              MD 
1625577  SHARP ISAAC S        374  AA    JGLD       SAVANNAH            TN 
1621836  OSTROWSKI JR RON J   374  AA    JGLD       SHAVERTOWN          PA 
1214424  BONSER JACOB RAYMO   366  3A    JGLD       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1416331  MACNEAL STEPHEN J    365  AA    JGLD       WEATHERLY           PA 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H         360  A_    JGLD       PITTSBURGH          PA 
1938500  KABABIK KALEB        353  B     JGLD       WAYNESBORO          GA 
1936210  WALLS DAKOTA E       351  C     JGLD       TOWER CITY          PA 
1778525  BOES ANTHONY         345  A_    JGLD       BETHEL PARK         PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH      390  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
0923273  SAUBLE TODD V        381  3A    SUBV       MARTINSBURG         WV 
8400385  JARVIS ROBERT J      380  A_    SUBV       BROWNS MILLS        NJ 
1415444  LINEMAN RANDY D      379  C     SUBV       FREDONIA            NY 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    378  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      376  A_    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   376  AA    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     375  A_    SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
1519549  PADOVANI RAYMOND J   374  A_    SUBV       BLOOMSBURG          NJ 
9200210  WHITE SCOTT L        374  A_    SUBV       BETHEL              PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       371  B     SUBV       COGAN STATION       PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        371  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   369  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
1775618  SMITH CHARLES E      369  C     SUBV       BECHTELSVILLE       PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        369  A_    SUBV       JOHNSTON            RI 
0921323  FOX GUY D            368  C     SUBV       SARASOTA            FL 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     368  A_    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
1940079  O CONNER DONALD R    368  A_    SUBV       DUSHORE             PA 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       368  3A    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    368  B     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     366  C     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
1213455  RYAN MARK            366  B     SUBV       WIND GAP            PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        365  AA    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
2504609  DULIN DAVID C        364  B     SUBV       ANNAPOLIS           MD 
0111874  EMILIUS BRYAN L      364  B     SUBV       JENKINTOWN          PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   363  AA    SUBV       BATH                PA 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     363  B     SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      363  A_    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          DE 
5726519  PLATSKE JAMES E      363  B     SUBV       RICHMOND            KY 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    362  AA    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
8806292  RAY KRIS J           362  B     SUBV       KIMBERTON           PA 



0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   361  B     SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    361  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
0921322  MANNING JOHN         360  B     SUBV       BATH                PA 
1316540  PRETO JOHN D         360  C     SUBV       EAST NORTHPORT      NY 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        360  A_    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
9001886  COSTA BRUCE          359  B     SUBV       MIDDLEBORO          MA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      354  C     SUBV       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
1315129  CLARK CAREY R        352  B     SUBV       TANNERSVILLE        PA 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        352  A_    SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     351  C     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
9100444  BURICK STEPHEN E     351  B     SUBV       BLACKWOOD           NJ 
1771179  TAGLIAVIA JOSEPH J   349  D     SUBV       EAST QUOGUE         NY 
9404780  YURKY JAMES          348  C     SUBV       PHILIPSBURG         PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    346  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
0411592  OSWALD ROBERT M      344  A_    SUBV       GREENLAWN           NY 
1859291  SANTOS JOSEPH C      343  A_    SUBV       HUNTINGTOWN         MD 
1414869  KING GARY D          327  D     SUBV       WALDORF             MD 
1211038  WHITAKER TODD        325  D     SUBV       SIOUX FALLS         SD 
1510074  WELLS BRETT E        324  C     SUBV       NORRISTOWN          PA 
1777733  PLUNKETT III PAUL    317  A_    SUBV       SAINT THOMAS        PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      388  AA     VET       FREEDOM             PA 
8301943  UNRUH RICHARD L      380  AA     VET       CHESTERTOWN         MD 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        376  B      VET       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    369  AA     VET       BADEN               PA 
1850001  BAYER EDWARD J       369  B      VET       GIBSONIA            PA 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         367  AA     VET       HEGINS              PA 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       366  AA     VET       NEW CASTLE          PA 
9301287  RAPOLI PAUL M        364  B      VET       BERNE               NY 
8903873  PALMER MARTIN J      362  B      VET       WARTERTOWN          CT 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       362  B      VET       BEAR                DE 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   360  AA     VET       COLUMBUS            PA 
8105359  BOINSKE SR PHILLIP   360  B      VET       BLOSSBURG           PA 
4420953  HOLZER THOMAS        357  C      VET       BETHEL PARK         PA 
0415565  JUBIN MICHAEL H      355  AA     VET       COVENTRY            RI 
4440128  SHUSTER DAVID A      354  B      VET       BETHEL PARK         PA 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    351  A_     VET       HALLSTEAD           PA 
1518296  MCDONALD FRED        349  D      VET       JACKSON             NJ 
1211888  KERN JAN             347  C      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
8600299  BAGLEY RAYMOND JR    344  B      VET       CANTON              PA 
4600292  KELLEY STEVEN F      341  C      VET       EXETER              RI 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       326  C      VET       COLUMBIA CROSS ROA  PA 
8906275  ALMEIDA STEPHEN A    301  D      VET       DARTMOUTH           MA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       382  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      380  AA    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M        377  3A    S.VT       ELYSBURG            PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    375  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     374  A_    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
4440082  SHUMAN RICHARD L     371  A_    S.VT       BLANDON             PA 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      369  A_    S.VT       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
1100975  BURKERT JERRY L      368  C     S.VT       DOVER               DE 
2506218  HARRISON BILL        367  C     S.VT       SHADYSIDE           MD 
8502211  MORGAN ROBERT E      366  C     S.VT       JONESTOWN           PA 
8600790  JABS JACK A          365  B     S.VT       EAST GREENVILLE     PA 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    365  C     S.VT       EDGEMONT            PA 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       363  B     S.VT       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      362  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
4435032  PROUKOU SPEAR X      360  B     S.VT       RUSSELL             PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     360  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       358  A_    S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        354  B     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 



9700136  REX BRUCE S          352  D     S.VT       COPLAY              PA 
0510666  WOLF THOMAS J        351  D     S.VT       TABERNACLE          NJ 
4409898  CORDELL DANIEL C     350  B     S.VT       GREENCASTLE         PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    349  C     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
4441620  SNYDER DAVID A       348  D     S.VT       MILFORD             PA 
8800044  GUSTAFSON HARLAN     343  B     S.VT       POTTSTOWN           PA 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       342  A_    S.VT       WATERTOWN           CT 
8905163  REBELLO WALTER A     337  D     S.VT       TAUNTON             MA 
1623909  HARTMAN JIM          337  D     S.VT       WAYNE               PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     335  C     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    332  C     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
0216691  SHIRE CHARLES R      328  D     S.VT       MILFORD             NJ 
 

LADY 1 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    375  A_    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
2111285  LOGAN BECKI          368  C     LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    368  A_    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    363  B     LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1939635  DUNKLE SUE A         358  A_    LDY1       SPRING GLEN         PA 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       356  B     LDY1       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    350  AA    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       348  B     LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1216677  SUKEL CAROLYN E      343  C     LDY1       HAZLE TWP           PA 
1770349  SCHAFFER MARY M      334  C     LDY1       NEWTOWN             PA 
1933542  COLUCCI HAILEE R     326  A_    LDY1       EASTON              PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        373  B     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   363  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     355  B     LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       354  B     LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    354  A_    LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
1770525  RAIFORD DARLENE W    353  D     LDY2       HAMPTON             VA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          352  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
1210056  PINCH ROBIN          350  C     LDY2       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        349  B     LDY2       NAPLES              FL 
1110807  SLATER LESLIE        344  C     LDY2       OWEGO               NY 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    342  C     LDY2       BATH                PA 
1313785  FANTANAROSA CELEST   328  D     LDY2       ELVERSON            PA 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    320  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
1775084  LITTLE SHERRI B      291  D     LDY2       YALESVILLE          CT 
2113012  HEMINITZ SHARON      282  D     LDY2       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 


